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Christ in the New Testament  FILM Clips for Catholic Youth Faith Formation (Grades 6-12) 
Grade Chapter Disciple Power  DVD 

# Theme Sub-Theme 
(On	  Card	  Inside	  DVD) Film Clip Study 

Guide pp. 
7 & 8 1 Devotion  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
7 & 8 2 Prayerfulness  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
7 & 8 3 Peacemaking  8 Citizenship Defiance Born on the Fourth of 

July 
33-40 

7 & 8 4 Humility 

 

2 
5 
5 
6 

Kindness 
Pride 
Pride 

Empathy 

Selflessness 
A Matter of pride 

Seeking self-esteem 
Humility 

Charlotte’s Web 
The Rookie 

Napoleon Dynamite 
Kicking & Screaming 

19-22 
9-12 

13-16 
45-48 

7 & 8 5 Repentance  6 Forgiveness Asking for forgiveness Billy Madison 32-35 
7 & 8 6 Fear of the Lord  N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 
7 & 8 7 Perseverance  1 Respect Self-Respect Boundin’ 68-72 
7 & 8 8 Courage  1 

3 
Honesty 
Courage 

Hiding in fear 
Fear 

Shrek 
The Phantom Menace 

13-17 
5-9 

7 & 8 9 Steadfastness 

 

3 
3 
 

5 

Loyalty 
Loyalty 

 
Citizenship 

Friendship 
Commitment 

 
The common good 

Shrek 
LOTR: Return of the 

King 
Star Trek IV: The 

Voyage Home 

69-74 
80-84 

 
33-36 

 
7 & 8 10 Charity  1 

2 
Cooperation 

Kindness 
Doing your part 

Sensitivity to others 
Antz 

Forrest Gump 
37-41 
15-18 

7 & 8 11 Respect  1 
2 

Respect 
Self-Control 

Earning the lead 
Keeping your cool 

Babe 
Bend It Like Beckham 

59-63 
34-38 

7 & 8 12 Hope 

 

1 
 

3 
 

3 
3 
6 

Cooperation 
 

Courage 
 

Perseverance 
Perseverance 

Vision 

Taking the Lead 
 

Taking the First Step 
 

Getting Back Up 
Believing in Dreams 

Looking Ahead 

LOTR: Fellowship of 
the Ring 

Indiana Jones & The 
Last Crusade 

Chariots of Fire 
School of Rock 
Coach Carter 

28-32 
 

10-14 
 

39-43 
50-55 

5-8 
 


