Christ in the New Testament					
Grade	Chapter	Disciple Power			
7 & 8	1	Devotion			
7 & 8	2	Prayerfulness			
7 & 8	3	Peacemaking			
7 & 8	4	Humility			
7 & 8	5	Repentance			
7 & 8	6	Fear of the Lord			
7 & 8	7	Perseverance			
7 & 8	8	Courage			
7 & 8	9	Steadfastness			
7 & 8	10	Charity			
7 & 8	11	Respect			
7 & 8	12	Hope			

FILM Clips for Catholic Youth Faith Formation (Grades 6-12)					
DVD #	Theme	Sub-Theme (On Card Inside DVD)	Film Clip	Study Guide pp.	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
8	Citizenship	Defiance	Born on the Fourth of	33-40	
	-		July		
2	Kindness	Selflessness	Charlotte's Web	19-22	
5	Pride	A Matter of pride	The Rookie	9-12	
5	Pride	Seeking self-esteem	Napoleon Dynamite	13-16	
6	Empathy	Humility	Kicking & Screaming	45-48	
6	Forgiveness	Asking for forgiveness	Billy Madison	32-35	
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
1	Respect	Self-Respect	Boundin'	68-72	
1	Honesty	Hiding in fear	Shrek	13-17	
3	Courage	Fear	The Phantom Menace	5-9	
3	Loyalty	Friendship	Shrek	69-74	
3	Loyalty	Commitment	LOTR: Return of the	80-84	
			King		
5	Citizenship	The common good	Star Trek IV: The	33-36	
			Voyage Home		
1	Cooperation	Doing your part	Antz	37-41	
2	Kindness	Sensitivity to others	Forrest Gump	15-18	
1	Respect	Earning the lead	Babe	59-63	
2	Self-Control	Keeping your cool	Bend It Like Beckham	34-38	
1	Cooperation	Taking the Lead	LOTR: Fellowship of	28-32	
			the Ring		
3	Courage	Taking the First Step	Indiana Jones & The	10-14	
			Last Crusade		
3	Perseverance	Getting Back Up	Chariots of Fire	39-43	
3	Perseverance	Believing in Dreams	School of Rock	50-55	
6	Vision	Looking Ahead	Coach Carter	5-8	